2013 TEXAS

Note: The 'HPO' listed is the local Historic Preservation Officer

City Xii:/se New, Sustaining or Urban City First Name Last Name

Amarillo 2002- u Beth Duke

www.centercity.org Sallye Hand

Bastrop 2007- S Nancy Wood

www.bastroptxmainstreet.com

Bay City 1992- S! Karen Hitzfeld

http://tx-baycity3.civicplus.com/index.aspx?nid=24 DC Dunham

Beaumont 1992- u Carolyn Howard

www.beaumontmainstreet.com Tom Bell
Stephen C Richardson

Beeville 2006~ S Michelle Wright

http://lwww.cityofbeevillemainstreet.com/

Bowie 1997- S Shannon Skiles

http://cityofbowietx.com/index.aspx?nid=80

1983-89,

Brenham 1999- S Jennifer Eckermann

www.DowntownBrenham.com

Bridgeport 2007- S Amber Fogelman

www.cityofbridgeport.net\imainstreet

Canton 2001- S Lynn Kitchens

www.cantonmainstreet.org Mercy Rushing

Canyon 2002- S Evelyn Ecker

www.canyonmainstreet.com Honnah Taylor

Carthage 2001- S Debbie Pierce

http://carthagetexas.us/index.php?option=com_content&view=section&layout=blog&id=2&Itemid=2

Celina 1997- S Terri Wilson

http://www.celina-tx.gov/index.php?option=com_content&view=category&layout=blog&id=68&Itemid=141

Childress 2013 - N Susan Leary

Clarksville 2003- S Diane Peek

Title(s)
MS Manager
Assistant Manager

MS Manager

Co-Manager

Co-Manager, Exec. Dir. CDC
MS Manager

Dir. Of Community Dev'l.
HPO

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, Comm. Relations Mgr,
Municipal Court Supv.

MS Manager, Ass. Exec. Dir. EDC,
Asst. Mktg Dir., Secretary/Treasurer
EDC Board

Economic Dev'l Director

MS Manager, Dir. of Business &
Community Dev.

Assistant Manaaer

Water Dept. Supv., Employee
Benefits, Accntg

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, Chamber Office Mgr.

Address

1000 S Polk Street

1311 Chestnut

1900 5th Street

505 Orleans, Suite 104

801 Main Street. Suite 205

400 North Washington

201-A Walnut Street

200 W Vulcan Street, Ste 200

900 Thompson Street

119 N Buffalo

308 14th Street, Suite 100

308 14th Street, Suite 100

812 W Panola

302 W Walnut Street

237 Commerce Street

101 North Locust

Zip

79101

78602

77414

77701

77701

78102

76230

77833

76426

75103

79015

79015

75633

75009

79201

75426

Revised:

Phone

806-372-6744

512-332-8996

979-245-8081

409-838-2202

409-880-3764

361-362-0368

940-872-6246

979-337-7384

940-683-3404

903-567-1849

806-656-6833

806-656-6833

903-693-3868 x19

972-382-2078

940-937-2567

903-427-2645

MAIN STREET PROGRAM MANAGERS

Fax

806-372-6745

512-332-8819

979-323-1642

409-838-2667

409-880-3133

361-362-0368

940-872-2260

979-337-7382

940-683-3401

903-567-1872

806-656-6832

806-656-6832

903-693-3882

972-382-3736

940-937-8836

903-427-5454

3/1/2013

Email
bethduke@centercity.org
sallye@centercity.orq

mainstreet@cityofbastrop.org

khitzfeld@cityofbaycity.org

dcdunham@cityofbaycity.org

beaumontmainstreet@beaumontmainstreet.com

communitydevelopment@beaumontmainstreet.com

rsrichardson@ci.beaumont.tx.us

mwright1108@yahoo.com

sskiles@cityofbowietx.com

iEckermann@cityofbrenham.org

afogelman@cityofbridgeport.net

Ikitchens@cantontex.com
mrushina@cantontex.com
canyonmainstreet@canyontx.com
htaylor@canyontx.com

dpierce@carthagetexas.com

twilson@celina-tx.gov

childressmainstreet@gmail.com

redrivercc@windstream.net
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mailto:afogelman@cityofbridgeport.net
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mailto:lkitchens@cantontex.com
http://www.cantonmainstreet.org/
mailto:mrushing@cantontex.com
mailto:canyonmainstreet@canyontx.com
http://www.canyonmainstreet.com/
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mailto:twilson@celina-tx.gov
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Clifton 1995- S Ashley

http://lwww.cityofclifton.org/page/main-street.aspx

Colorado City 2006- S Amie

http:/lwww.coloradocitytexas.org/index.aspx?nid=858

Corsicana 1985- S Steve

http://www.corsicanamainstreet.org/ Wrenda

Cotulla 2007- S Patsy

http://www.cotullamainstreet.org/

Cuero 2013 - S Bridgette

Decatur 1994- S Frieda

www.decaturmainstreet.com

Del Rio 2002- S Karina

http:/lwww.cityofdelrio.com/index.aspx?nid=512

Denison 1989- S Donna

http:/lwww.cityofdenison.com/index.aspx?nid=248 Faye

Denton 1990- U Julie

www.dentonmainstreet.org Christina
Cindy

1981-
1982,

Eagle Pass 2010- S Joe

http:/lwww.eaglepasstx.us/default.aspx?name=Main_Street

Electra 1998- S Jannis

http:/lwww.cityofelectra.com/departments/main_street_program.php

Elgin 1990- S Amy

http:/lwww.elgintx.com/historicdowntown.asp

Farmersville 2000- S Adah Leah

http:/lwww.farmersvilletx.com/main_street_2/Main_Street_Program.jsp

Ferris 1997- S Chuck

Abel

Wood

Dieterichs

Freeman

Leigh

Bise

Hanley

Reyna

Dow

Brockett

Glover, CMSM

Davis

Jackson, AICP

Cruz

Hayers

Miller, CEcD

Wolf

Dart

http://cityofferris.org/index/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=53&Itemid=125

1982-85,
Gainesville 2001- S Lynette
http://lwww.gainesvillemainstreet.com/

1982-87,

1991-94,
Georgetown 1998- S Shelly
www.mainstreetgeorgetown.com Matt
Gladewater 1999- S Marsha

http:/lwww.cityofgladewater.com/index.php?option=com_content&view=article&id=101&Itemid=189

Pettigrew

Hargrove
Synatshck

Valdetero

MS Manager, Community Dev. Dir.

MS Manager, Community Dev. Dir.

MS Manager, HPO, Tourism Dir.

Assistant Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, Visitor Center

MS Manager

MS Manager

HPO

MS Manager, ED Program Admin.
Assistant Manager

HPO

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, HPO, Tourism Dir.,

Comm. Dev. Director

MS Manager, Staff Liaison CDC

MS Manager, ED

MS Manager, Exec. Dir. Chamber

MS Manager
HPO

MS Manager, Chamber Mgr.

403 W 3rd Street

157 West 2nd Street

200 N 12th Street

117 North Front Street

214 E Main

106 South Trinity

114 West Martin

500 W Chestnut

500 W Chestnut

215 E McKinney

221 N Elm Street

100 South Monroe

109 N Main

310 North Main Street (PO Box 591 for mail)

205 S. Main

100 Town Plaza

200 S. Rusk

816 S. Main Street
300-I Industrial Avenue

215 N Main

76634

79512

75110

78014

77954

76234

78840

75020

75020

76201

76201-4107

78852

76360

78621

75442

75125

76240

78626

78627-1458

75647

254-675-8337

325-728-2072

903-654-4851

903-654-4852

830-879-4166

361-275-8178 x. 152

940-627-6158

830-703-5398

903-464-4452

903-465-2720

940-349-7732

940-349-7776

940-349-8351

830-773-1111

940-495-3758

512-285-5721

972-784-6846

972-842-2923

940-665-2831

512-930-2027

512-930-3581

903-845-5753

254-675-8358

325-728-2597

903-654-4999

830-879-4166

940-627-1822

830-775-5084

903-464-4499

903-464-4499

940-349-8518

940-349-7707

830-773-9170

940-495-3025

512-285-5962

972-782-6604

972-842-2660

940-665-2833

512-930-8445

512-930-5892

903-845-6326

ashley.abelrb@gmail.com

mainstreet@cityofcoloradocity.org

sdieterichs@ci.corsicana.tx.us

wfreeman@ci.corsicana.tx.us

cotullamainstreetl@yahoo.com

bbise@cityofcuero.com

fhanley@decaturtx.org

kreyna@cityofdelrio.com

ddow@cityofdenison.com

fbrockett@cityofdenison.com

iulie.glover@cityofdenton.com

christina.davis@cityofdenton.com

cindv.iackson@citvofdenton.com

jcruz@eaglepasstx.us

j.hayers@cityofelectra.com

amiller@ci.elgin.tx.us

a.wolf@ci.farmersville.tx.us

chuck.dart@ci.ferristx.us

Lynette@gainesvillecofc.com

mainstreet@georgetown.org

matt.synatschk@georgetown.org

gladewatermainst@suddenlinkmail.com
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mailto:chuck.dart@ci.ferristx.us
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http://www.mainstreetgeorgetown.com/
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mailto:gladewatermainst@suddenlinkmail.com

1984-85,
Goliad 1997- S VACANT MS Manager 152 W End Street 77963 361-645-3454 361-645-8315

Gonzales 1988- S Barbara Friedrich MS Manager, Econ. Dev. Asst. 820 Saint Joseph Street 78629 830-672-2815 830-672-2813 barbara@cityofgonzales.org

http:/lwww.cityofgonzales.org/Department%20Pages/mainstreet.html|

Graham 1994- S Jessica James MS Manager, Dir. of CVB 458 Oak Street 76450 940-549-0401 940-549-5030 jessicajames@grahamtexas.net

http:/lwww.cityofgrahamtexas.com/Main-Street/

Grand Saline 2004- S Lisa Morrison MS Manager 132 E Frank Street 75140 903-962-3122 903-962-3363 mainstreet@grandsaline.com

MS Manager, HPO, Mgr. of Heritage
Grapevine 1993- S David Klempin Programs 636 South Main Street 76051 817-410-3197 817-410-3125 dklempin@grapevinetexasusa.com

https:/lwww.grapevinetexasusa.com/FestivalsAndEvents/MainStreetDays517192013/tabid/814/Default.aspx
1986-89,
Greenville 1999- S Doyle Dick MS Manager 2821 Washington Street 75401 903-457-3138 903-457-3132 ddick@ci.greenville.tx.us

http://lwww.greenville-texas.com/

1983-85,
Harlingen 1997- U Cheryl Laberge Downtown Manager PO Box 2207 78551-2207 956-216-4910 956-216-8037 cheryllaberge@myharlingen.us
Melisa Cortez Redevelopment Specialitst mcortez@myharlingen.ux
1988-91,
Henderson 1996- S Stephanie Riddle MS Manager 400 W Main Street 75652 903-657-6551 903-657-7327 sriddle@hendersontx.us
www.mainstreethenderson.com Sherry Price MS Coordinator 903-646-3989 mainstreet@hendersontx.us
Kathy Sparks Assistant Manager 903-392-8232 ksparks@hendersontx.us
1981-
1998,
Hillsboro 2001- S Charlotte Heald MS Manager, Tourism Manager 127 East Franklin Street 76645 254-582-5499 254-580-1459 charlotte@hillsborochamber.org
http:/lwww.hillsborotx.org/city-departments/main-street-program
Huntsville 2001- S Kim McAuliffe MS Manager 1203 University Avenue 77340 936-291-5920 936-295-2527 kmcauliffe@huntsvilletx.gov
www.huntsvillemainstreet.com
Kerrville 1995- S Misty Kothe MS Manager 701 Main Street 78028 830-258-1113 830-896-7747 misty.kothe@kerrvilletx.gov
http://kerrville.org/index.aspx?NID=40
1987-
1991,
Kilgore 2007- S Clara Chaffin MS Manager 815 N. Kilgore 75663 903-988-4117 903-988-4132 clara.chaffin@cityofkilgore.com
http://www.cityofkilgore.com/main-street
Kingsville 2011- S Cynthia Martin MS Manager, HPO 1501 N Hwy 77 78363 361-592-8516 361-595-8035 CMartin@cityofkingsville.com
La Grange 1996- S Lisa Oltmann City Secretary 155 E. Colorado 78945 979-968-5743 979-968-5743 Loltmann@cmaaccess.com
MS Manager, Comm. & Econ.
http://mainstreet.fais.net/ Scott Byler Development 979-968-8701 MainStreet@cityoflg.com
Stacey Norris Assistant Manager 979-968-8701 snorris@cityoflg.com
Laredo 2008- U Christina Nazarin MS Manager 1000 Zaragoza, Suite 107 78040 956-523-8817 956-523-8814 Imsoffice@att.net
http://Iwww.laredomainstreet.org/ VACANT Assistant Manager
Alejandrina Sanchez HPO 1120 San Bernando Ave 78042 956-794-1610 956-794-1624 asanchez5@ci.laredo.tx.us
Levelland 1998- S Missy Gore MS Manager 1101 Avenue H 79336 806-894-9079 806-894-4284 mgore@Ilevelland.com
http:/lwww.levellandtexas.org/index.aspx?NID=38 Mary Siders Chamber Exec. Director 806-894-3157 msiders@levelland.com
Livingston 2005- S Bob Ziegler MS Manager 308 North Washington 77351 936-327-1050 936-327-1050 mainstreet@livingston.net

http:/lwww cityoflivingston-tx.com/mainstreet/ Stacy Edwards Assistant Manager 936-327-5341 livingstonmainstreet@Ilivingston.net


mailto:barbara@cityofgonzales.org
mailto:jessicajames@grahamtexas.net
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Llano 2003-

www.llanomainstreet.com

1988-
1994,
Longview 2008-
Lufkin 1983-

http://cityoflufkin.com/ms/

Luling 2003-

http://lulingmainstreet.com/
1982-85,
Marshall 2003-

http://www.mainstreetmarshall.com/index.html

1982-
1991,
McKinney 2004-

http:/lwww.mckinneytexas.org/Index.aspx?NID=115

Mineola 1989-

http://www.mineola.com/main-street.html|

Mount Pleasant 1993-

http://www.mpcity.net/mainstreet.htm

Mount Vernon 1992-

Nacogdoches 1998-

http://www.ci.nacogdoches.tx.us/departments/mainstreet.php

New Braunfels 1991-

http://www.nbtexas.org/index.aspx?NID=477

Odessa 1991-

www.mainstreetodessa.com
1986-
1991,

Palestine 2008-

www.palestinemainstreet.org
984-
1989,
Paris 1998-

http:/lwww.paristexas.gov/index.aspx?NID=308

Pecos 2004-

http:/lwww.townofpecoscitytx.com/index.aspx?nid=81

Pharr 2004-

http:/lwww.pharr-tx.gov/business/main-street-program

Doris

Kayla
Kelly
Missy
Elaine
Barbara
Paula

Derek

Bo

Debbie

Ty

Merry Caroline
Guy

Lynda

Jacob

Carolyn

Sarah

Brian
Monique
Amy

Nancy

Laura

Jeffrey

Cheri

Debra

Mario A.

Messer

Cantey
Hall
Saunders
Reynolds
Thompson
Metzinger

Hall

Ellis

Swendson

Lake

Canter
Giersch

Rauscher

Hatfield

Teague

O'Brien

Bray
Vernon
McWhorter

Wells

Westgate

Lyons

Bedford

Thomas

Palomo

MS Manager, Community
Development Director

MS Manager

Chamber President

Promotions and Events Manager
Assistant Manaaer

MS Manager

Office Assistant

MS Manager

MS Manager, HPO

Assistant Manager

MS Manager, Program Director

Program Coordinator
HPO

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager, Dir. Com. Services

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager, Communications
Director

HPO
MS Manager

HPO
Executive Director, Executive
Director Downtown Odessa @ Inc.

MS Manager

HPO

MS Manager, HPO

MS Manager, Elections Coordinator

MS Manager, HPO

301 West Main

410 N Center

410 N Center

300 East Shepherd

421 E Davis Street

401 South Alamo. Suite 205

111 N Tennessee Street

114 N Pacific

501 N Madison

109 North Kaufman Street

202 E Pilar Street

424 South Castell Avenue

PO Box 4398 (send mail here)

119 W 4th Street, Ste. 103

825 W Spring

504 N Queen

150 SE 1st Street

110 E 6th Street

118 S Cage Blvd

78643

75601

75601

75902

78648

75670

75069

75773

75455

75457

75961

78130

79761

75801

75801

75460

79772

78577

325-247-4158 x209

903-753-3281

903-237-4000

903-237-4000

903-237-4040

936-633-0206

936-633-0205

830-875-3214 x3

903-935-4417

972-547-2662

972-547-2661

972-547-7416

903-569-6983

903-575-4000

903-537-4070

936-559-2573

936-559-2935

830-221-4091

830-221-4057

432-335-4682

903-723-3014

903-731-8480

903-784-9293

432-445-2421

325-247-4150

903-758-4791

903-237-4049

903-758-4791

903-758-4791

936-633-0412

830-875-2082

903-938-3531

972-547-2615

972-547-2615

903-569-0856

903-577-1828

903-537-2634

936-559-2910

936-564-1759

830-608-2109

432-335-4678

903-729-6067

903-784-1798

432-445-9733

956-702-5335 x1602  956-702-5363

dmesser@cityofllano.com

meetings@longviewtx.com
president@lonaviewtx.com
promotions@longviewtx.com
downtown@Ilonaviewtx.com
bthompson@cityoflufkin.com
pmetzinger@cityoflufkin.com

mainstreet@cityofluling.net

boellis@marshalltexas.net

dswendson@marshalltexas.net

tlake@mckinneytexas.org

mcanter@mckinneytexas.org
qaiersch@mckinnevtexas.ora

ced@mineola.com

ihatfield@mpcity.org

cteague@comvtx.com

obriens@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us

brayb@ci.nacogdoches.tx.us
mvernon@nbtexas.org
amcwhorter@nbtexas.org

nwells@mainstreetodessa.com

Iwestgate@palestine-tx.org

ilvons@palestine-tx.ora

cbhedford@paristexas.gov

dthomas@cityofpecos.com

mario.palomo@pharr-tx.gov
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Pilot Point 2002- S Jeremy
http:/lwww.cityofpilotpoint.org/index.php?id=MTEzNzAyNDEyMQ9
Pittsburg 1987- S Clint
http:/lwww.pittsburgtexas.com/mainstreet.html
1981-
1985,
Plainview 1992- S VACANT
http://www.plainviewtx.org/index.aspx?NID=25
Rio Grande City 2002- S Bonny
www.rgcedc.org/main_street.html ElisaY
Rockwall 2009- S Bethany
http://mainstreet.rockwall.com Ryan
Royse City 2008- S Paula
http:/lwww.roysecity.com/index.aspx?NID=259 Janet
San Angelo 2005- U Del
www.downtownsanangelo.com Chandice
VACANT
AJ Fawver
San Augustine 2013 - N Tracy
San Marcos 1986- S Kelly
http://lwww.ci.san-marcos.tx.us/index.aspx?page=207 Barbara
Allison
1981-86,
Seguin 1997- S Mary Jo
http://lwww.seguintexas.gov/main_street/ Christy
Sonora 1994- S Bill
Alicia
Taylor 1999- S Deby
http://lwww.taylortx.gov/index.aspx?nid=265
Texarkana 2006- S Ina
www.mainstreettexarkana.org
Tyler 1990- U Beverly
http:/lwww.cityoftyler.org/Departments/MainStreet.aspx Ashley
Heather
Uvalde 2011- S Olga
Vernon 2011- S Dan
Victoria 2011- U Sara

http:/lwww.victoriamainstreet.com/

Sander

Hardeman

Amador

Beas
Golden
Miller
Morris
McPherson
Velasquez

Nevins

Franks

Payne

Brake

Filip

Hopper

Hodges

Lowe

Lannen

McDowell

Abell

Foxx

Nick

Charles

Kelleher

Rodriguez

MS Manager

MS Manager

MS Manager, CVB Coordinator

MS Manager, EDC Exec. Director

HPO

MS Manager

HPO

MS Manager, HPO
HPO

MS Manager
Executive Assistant
HPO

HPO

MS Manager

MS Manager
Assistant Manager
HPO

MS Manager & HPO
Assistant Manager
MS Manager
Assistant

MS Manager

MS Manager

Main Street Department Leader

Gallery Curator

HPO

MS Manager, Opera House Mgr.

MS Manager

MS Manager

102 E Main Street

200 Rusk Street

901 Broadway

408 East Main Street

101 South Washinagton Street
385 South Goliad
385 South Goliad

305 N Arch Street

24 West Concho Avenue

106 S Chadbourne

100 W Columbia St. Room 301B

630 E Hopkins

211 N. River Street

105 S Concho Street

400 Porter Street

819 N State Line Avenue

110 W Erwin

104 W North Street

1725 Wilbarger Street

120 S Main, Suite 150

76258

75686

79072-7396

78582

78582-4115

75087

75087

75189

76903

76903

75972

78666

78155

76950-0233

76574

75501

75702

78801

76384

77901

940-686-6488

903-856-3621

806-296-1119

956-487-3476

956-487-0672

972-772-6400

972-771-7700

972-524-4846

972-636-2250 x238

325-655-2345

325-655-2345

325-657-4210

325-657-4210

936-275-3172

512-393-8430

512-393-8232

830-401-2448

830-401-2475

325-387-2248

512-352-3463

903-792-7191

903-593-6905

903-593-6905

903-531-1175

830-278-4184

940-552-2581

361-578-0060

940-686-4338

903-856-0544

806-296-1125

956-487-3526

956-716-8899

972-771-7748

972-771-7727

972-636-2186

325-655-1234

325-655-1234

325-657-4227

855-759-2843

512-396-9190

830-401-2358

325-387-3198

512-352-8483

903-793-4304

903-531-1170

830-278-4185

940-552-0569

isander@cityofpilotpoint.org

chardeman@pittsburgtexas.com

bamador@rgcedc.org

evbeas@cityofrac.com
bgolden@rockwall.com
rmiller@rockwall.com

paula.morris@roysecity.com

director@dtsa.org

execassistant@dtsa.org

aji.fawver@sanangelotexas.us

sanaugustinemainstreet@gmail.com

kfranks@sanmarcostx.qgov

bpayne@sanmarcostx.qov

abrake@sanmarcostx.qov

mainstreet@sequintexas.gov

chopper@seguintexas.gov

fhsmainstreet@verizon.net

deby.lannen@taylortx.gov

imcdowell@mainstreettexarkana.org

babell@tylertexas.com

afoxx@tylertexas.com

hnick@tvlertexas.com

ocharles@uvaldetx.com

dkelleher@vernontx.gov

sara@victoriamainstreet.org
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1983-
1990, MS Manager, HPO, Farmers Market
Waxahachie 2002- S Anita Williamson Director 401 S Rogers 75168-0757 469-309-4111 409-309-4003 awilliamson@waxahachie.com

http://www.waxahachie.com/mainstreetprogram.html

1987-
2004,
Weatherford 2009- S Kim Thieme MS Manager 119 Palo Pinto Street 76086 817-598-4034 817-598-4294 kthieme@weatherfordtx.gov
Director, Communication & Parks &
http:/lwww.ci.weatherford.tx.us/index.aspx?nid=1245 Danielle Felts Recreation 817-598-4050 dfelts@weatherfordtx.gov
Winnsboro 2003- S Denise Miranda MS Manager 501 South Main Street 75494 903-342-3654 903-342-5708 dmiranda@winnshorotexas.com

TOTAL: 84 cities in the program

Texas Historical Commission
Community Heritage Development Division
www.thc.state.tx.us
Texas Main Street Center
PO Box 12276, 78711-2276
1304 Colorado, 78701

512-463-6092 Fax 512-463-5862
Brad Patterson Division Director 512-936-2315 brad.patterson@thc.state.tx.us
Debra Farst State Coordinator 512-463-5758 debra.farst@thc.state.tx.us
Howard Langner Architect 512-305-9045 howard.langner@thc.state.tx.us
Sarah Jane Blankenship Project Design Assistant 512-463-9129 sarah.blankenship@thc.state.tx.us
Audrey Holt Project Design Assistant 512-463-5760 audrey.holt@thc.state.tx.us
Jill Robinson Assistant State Coordina 512-463-5757 jil.robinson@thc.state.tx.us
Ginny Owens Program Specialist 512-463-6006 virginia.owens@thc.state.tx.us
Kimberly Klein Administrative Technicial 512-463-6092 kimberly.klein@thc.state.tx.us
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